
HANGING HEATON C.E. (VC) JUNIOR & INFANT SCHOOL 

SCHOOL HOLIDAY DATES 2021 – 2022 

AUTUMN TERM 

School opens: Monday 6 September 2021 

School closes: Friday 22 October 2021 

Half term: Monday 25 October 2021 – Friday 29 October 2021 

School opens: Monday 1 November 2021 

School closes: Friday 17 December 2021 

 

SPRING TERM 

School opens: Tuesday 4 January 2022 

School closes: Friday 18 February 2022 

Half term: Monday 21 February 2022 – Friday 25 February 2022 

School opens: Monday 28 February 2022 

School closes: Friday 8 April 2022 

 

SUMMER TERM 

School opens: Monday 25 April 2022 

School closes: Friday 27 May 2022 

Half term: Monday 30 May 2022 – Friday 3 June 2022 

School opens: Monday 6 June 2022 

School closes: Tuesday 26 July 2022 

PLEASE NOTE SCHOOL WILL BE CLOSED FOR AN ADDITIONAL 5 DAYS FOR TEACHER TRAINING.  

Monday 6 September 2021 

Monday 1 November 2021 

Friday 27 May 2022 

Monday 25 July 2022 

Tuesday 26 July 2022 

SCHOOL WILL ALSO BE CLOSED ON MONDAY 6 JUNE 2022 AS AN ADDITIONAL BANK HOLIDAY IN 

HONOUR OF HM THE QUEEN’S PLATINUM JUBILEE 

 


